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     2008 TSSAA Girl's State Track Championships - 5/19/2008 to 5/24/2008       
                       Middle Tennessee State University                        
                            Murfreesboro,Tennessee                              
                                    Results   
                                     
                            Points     100H       SP       LJ       HJ      800 
    --------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Kellerman, Malena                 16.11   10.30m    5.21m    1.52m  2:36.43 
    Baylor                          w: -2.1  33-09.5      NWI  4-11.75 
    11 Team Points: 10        3125    (701)    (549)    (617)    (644)    (614) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  2 Bowers, Anna                      16.12    9.16m    5.31m    1.52m  2:36.85 
    Ensworth                        w: -1.7 30-00.75      NWI  4-11.75 
    12 Team Points: 8         3074    (700)    (475)    (645)    (644)    (610) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  3 Brown, Jasmine                    16.15    8.55m    5.24m    1.47m  2:38.31 
    Girls Prep School               w: -1.2 28-00.75      NWI  4-09.75 
    11 Team Points: 6         2937    (696)    (435)    (626)    (588)    (592) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  4 Mayden, Genny                     16.67    9.25m    4.88m    1.52m  2:45.15 
    Ensworth                        w: -1.2 30-04.25      NWI  4-11.75 
    10 Team Points: 5         2800    (634)    (480)    (527)    (644)    (515) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  5 Conger, Macy                      15.87    7.15m    5.10m    1.47m  2:46.09 
    Brentwood Academy               w: -0.9  23-05.5      NWI  4-09.75 
    10 Team Points: 4         2755    (730)    (345)    (587)    (588)    (505) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  6 Wilson, Elizabeth                 17.21    7.58m    4.46m    1.42m  2:42.02 
    Father Ryan                     w: -0.9  24-10.5      NWI  4-07.75 
    12 Team Points: 3         2447    (573)    (372)    (418)    (534)    (550) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  7 Lester, Catie                     17.77    7.95m    4.67m    1.42m  2:46.53 
    Girls Prep School               w: -2.1    26-01      NWI  4-07.75 
    12 Team Points: 2         2414    (512)    (396)    (472)    (534)    (500) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  8 Thomas, Payton                    19.65    6.93m    4.56m    1.42m  2:37.38 
    Baylor                          w: -1.2    22-09      NWI  4-07.75 
    8 Team Points: 1          2243    (332)    (331)    (443)    (534)    (603) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
  9 Sandlin, Sophie                   19.37    6.42m    4.01m    1.37m  2:39.68 
    St. George's                    w: -1.7 21-00.75      NWI     4-06 
    10                        2023    (357)    (298)    (310)    (481)    (577) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 10 Jones, Amanda                     20.49    7.25m    4.32m    1.42m  2:58.05 
    Hutchison School                w: -2.1  23-09.5      NWI  4-07.75 
    10                        1916    (263)    (351)    (384)    (534)    (384) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
 11 Panozzo, Angela                   21.03    7.94m    4.33m    1.32m  2:58.82 
    St. Benedict at Auburndal       w: -0.9 26-00.75      NWI     4-04 
    12                        1808    (222)    (395)    (386)    (429)    (376) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
DNF Butler, Marjorie                    DNS      DNS      DNS      DNS      DNS 
    Webb School of Knoxville 
    8                                   (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)      (0) 
                              ------------------------------------------------- 
                                   
  
  



Event 55  Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles D-II Outdoor Pentathlon 
=============================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points 
=============================================================================== 
Finals 
  1 Conger, Macy              10 BA                       15.87  -0.9  1  730   
  2 Kellerman, Malena         11 Baylor                   16.11  -2.1  2  701   
  3 Bowers, Anna              12 Ensworth                 16.12  -1.7  3  700   
  4 Brown, Jasmine            11 GPS                      16.15  -1.2  4  696   
  5 Mayden, Genny             10 Ensworth                 16.67  -1.2  4  634   
  6 Wilson, Elizabeth         12 Father Ryan              17.21  -0.9  1  573   
  7 Lester, Catie             12 GPS                      17.77  -2.1  2  512   
  8 Sandlin, Sophie           10 St. George's             19.37  -1.7  3  357   
  9 Thomas, Payton             8 Baylor                   19.65  -1.2  4  332   
 10 Jones, Amanda             10 Hutchison                20.49  -2.1  2  263   
 11 Panozzo, Angela           12 St. Benedict             21.03  -0.9  1  222   
  
Event 55  Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Girls Shot Put D-II Outdoor Pentathlon 
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
  1 Kellerman, Malena         11 Baylor                  10.30m   33-09.50  549   
  2 Mayden, Genny             10 Ensworth                 9.25m   30-04.25  480   
  3 Bowers, Anna              12 Ensworth                 9.16m   30-00.75  475   
  4 Brown, Jasmine            11 GPS                      8.55m   28-00.75  435   
  5 Lester, Catie             12 GPS                      7.95m   26-01.00  396   
  6 Panozzo, Angela           12 St. Benedict             7.94m   26-00.75  395   
  7 Wilson, Elizabeth         12 Father Ryan              7.58m   24-10.50  372   
  8 Jones, Amanda             10 Hutchison                7.25m   23-09.50  351   
  9 Conger, Macy              10 BA                       7.15m   23-05.50  345   
 10 Thomas, Payton             8 Baylor                   6.93m   22-09.00  331   
 11 Sandlin, Sophie           10 St. George's             6.42m   21-00.75  298   
  
Event 55  Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Girls Long Jump D-II Outdoor Pentathlon 
====================================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind           Points 
====================================================================================== 
  1 Bowers, Anna              12 Ensworth                 5.31m   NWI  17-05.25  645   
  2 Brown, Jasmine            11 GPS                      5.24m   NWI  17-02.25  626   
  3 Kellerman, Malena         11 Baylor                   5.21m   NWI  17-01.25  617   
  4 Conger, Macy              10 BA                       5.10m   NWI  16-08.75  587   
  5 Mayden, Genny             10 Ensworth                 4.88m   NWI  16-00.25  527   
  6 Lester, Catie             12 GPS                      4.67m   NWI  15-04.00  472   
  7 Thomas, Payton             8 Baylor                   4.56m   NWI  14-11.50  443   
  8 Wilson, Elizabeth         12 Father Ryan              4.46m   NWI  14-07.75  418   
  9 Panozzo, Angela           12 St. Benedict             4.33m   NWI  14-02.50  386   
 10 Jones, Amanda             10 Hutchison                4.32m   NWI  14-02.25  384   
 11 Sandlin, Sophie           10 St. George's             4.01m   NWI  13-02.00  310   
  
  



Event 55  Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Girls High Jump D-II Outdoor Pentathlon 
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
  1 Kellerman, Malena         11 Baylor                   1.52m    4-11.75  644   
  1 Bowers, Anna              12 Ensworth                 1.52m    4-11.75  644   
  1 Mayden, Genny             10 Ensworth                 1.52m    4-11.75  644   
  4 Brown, Jasmine            11 GPS                      1.47m    4-09.75  588   
  4 Conger, Macy              10 BA                       1.47m    4-09.75  588   
  6 Wilson, Elizabeth         12 Father Ryan              1.42m    4-07.75  534   
  6 Jones, Amanda             10 Hutchison                1.42m    4-07.75  534   
  6 Lester, Catie             12 GPS                      1.42m    4-07.75  534   
  6 Thomas, Payton             8 Baylor                   1.42m    4-07.75  534   
 10 Sandlin, Sophie           10 St. George's             1.37m    4-06.00  481   
 11 Panozzo, Angela           12 St. Benedict             1.32m    4-04.00  429   
  
Event 55  Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Girls 800 Meter Run D-II Outdoor Pentathlon 
======================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
  1 Kellerman, Malena         11 Baylor                 2:36.43   614   
  2 Bowers, Anna              12 Ensworth               2:36.85   610   
  3 Thomas, Payton             8 Baylor                 2:37.38   603   
  4 Brown, Jasmine            11 GPS                    2:38.31   592   
  5 Sandlin, Sophie           10 St. George's           2:39.68   577   
  6 Wilson, Elizabeth         12 Father Ryan            2:42.02   550   
  7 Mayden, Genny             10 Ensworth               2:45.15   515   
  8 Conger, Macy              10 BA                     2:46.09   505   
  9 Lester, Catie             12 GPS                    2:46.53   500   
 10 Jones, Amanda             10 Hutchison              2:58.05   384   
 11 Panozzo, Angela           12 St. Benedict           2:58.82   376   
 
 
 


